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LISTA DE CLASE DE 1ºA ( 1º de E.S.O. )

TUTOR/A :Molina Mota, Cristina

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Alcain Barbero, Álvaro
Alonso Ramírez, Pablo
Botella Sánchez, Luis Miguel
Boulifa , Khalid
Cañete Triano, Eduardo
Castellano Camacho, María
Corpas Muñoz, Rubén
Doblas Peña, Miguel
Espejo Pérez, Ainhoa María
Espinosa Maldonado, David
Fernández Pérez, Lucía
Garry Torres, José María
Gómez Ramos, Natalia
González Aguilar, Alejandro
Gutiérrez Pascual, Jared
Lamela Nestal, Miguel Ángel
Martín Huerta, Paula
Mateo Leiva, Saúl
Mora Martín, Daniel
Moreno Rodríguez, Ana
Moya Maldonado, Carlos
Pérez Salinas, Adrián
Pizzuto Abi Hassan, Alexandro
Porras Jiménez, Eric
Reinaldo Cruzado, Marina
Rivas Guisado, Alejandro
Rodríguez de Castillejo Martín, Daniela
Ruiz Sánchez, Carlos
Segovia Abad, Mirella
Vaquero Campillos, Adrián

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2017 / 2018
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 1ºB ( 1º de E.S.O. )

TUTOR/A :Gómez Berrocal, Lucía

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Acosta Rueda, Donovan José
Agudo García, Lucía
Aguilar Fernández de Mera, Carlos
Aguilar Mechán, Lucía
Alés Sánchez, Francisco José
Arroyo Barea, Laura
Azuaga Frontana, Tania
Bueno Ganfornina, Thalía
Bustos Núñez, Pablo
Cabello Adrián, Yolanda Natividad
Caravaca Nebro, Rocío
Carcu , Ovidiu Lucas
Cedrón Arance, Rocío
Elena Sánchez, Johana
Fernández Moreno, Alejandra
Ferrer López, Lara
Florido Florido, Lucía
Gallego Márquez, Ainhoa
Gaona Lorencio, Paula
García Berrrocal, José Daniel
García Criado, Carmen
García Cruzado, Gerardo
García España, Irene
Gil Merchán, Sergio
Gómez Alcalá, Ismael
Gómez Cueto, Pablo
González Ruiz, Francisco
Jiménez Coello, Antonio Daniel
Jiménez Recio, Lucía del Carmen
Martínez Bermudo, Víctor

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2017 / 2018
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 1ºC ( 1º de E.S.O. )

TUTOR/A :Ruiz Gómez, Marta

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Fernández Cherino, Carmen
González Medina, Estrella
Laguna Berna, Carmen
Leal Rodríguez, José Manuel
Leiva Velázquez, Enzo Martín
López Lozano, Susana
Márquez López, Samuel
Martín Moreno, Adrián
Medina Guerrero, Rubén
Molina Muñoz, Manuel
Mora García, Victoria
Oiwoh Cano, Michael
Palacios Gutiérrez, Rubén
Peña Castillo, Lucía
Peña Vergara, Rafael
Pérez Cano, Daniel
Pozo Durán, Ángel
Repiso Subiri, José Antonio
Rosa Martínez, Candela
Ruiz García, Carla
Sánchez Espinosa, Rocío
Sánchez Muñoz, Virginia
Serrano Planas, Elena
Soto Racero, Darío
Valverde Carvajal, Estela de las Flores
Vázquez Millán, Ana
Vera Martín, Diego
Veskov García, Adrián
Villa Ruiz, Carlos
Xian , Lin

Alumno/a
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 1ºD ( 1º de E.S.O. )

TUTOR/A :Berenguer Bonilla, Manuel

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Aiaichi Silveira, Clara
Alcántara Camacho, Christian
Ariza Podadera, Yerai
Caravaca Nebro, Manuel
Carrasco Alarcón, Miguel
Delgado Moreno, Elena
Dubra Corchs, Camilo
Fajardo García, Coral
Fernández González, Iván
Galindo García, Maytane
García Falgueras, Alejandro
Guerrero Aragón, Aarón
Iguibarra Lamela, Michael Chijioke
Jaime González, Manuel
Lahi Luque, Youssef
Llorente Galicia, Ignacio
López Miguel, Irene
Madera Fernández, Manuel
Mariscal Bueno, Sacha
Martos López, Pedro
Mora García, Francisco
Nievas Márquez, Juan Sebastián
Padilla Moreno, Indiana María
Pendón Vicario, Juan Carlos
Pérez Delgado, Eva
Romero Gómez, Héctor
Salas Berdión, Francisco
Sánchez Cordero, José Antonio
Sánchez López, Darío
Villodres Valverde, Ainhoa

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2017 / 2018
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 2ºA ( 2º de E.S.O. )

TUTOR/A :Pérez Bayarri, Alfonso

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Abolafio Díaz, Jorge
Aguilar Lozano, Pablo
Alarcón Torres, Mireya
Álvarez Alarcón, Hugo
Aranda Martín, Luis
Barea García, Ismael
Benítez Hidalgo, Amanda
Bravo Bueno, Andrea
Casares Correa, Estela del Carmen
Cotilla González, Raquel
Cruzado Olea, Mara
Cueto Florido, Sergio
Espejo Rosa, Lucía
Fernández Moreno, Valeria
Gálvez López, Iván
García Conejo, Adrián
Guerrero Martín, José Manuel
Gutiérrez Trujillo, Mario
Jurado Martín, Alejandra
Lorente Pardo, Ana
Luque Bautista, Juan
Mancilla Perea, Claudia
Martínez Ortega, Laura
Moreno Olea, Nerea
Ortega Ruiz, Carmen
Pacheco Otero, Sergio
Pérez Reyes, María
Reinaldo Cruzado, Iván
Ríos Cabello, Guillermo
San Martín Pajuelo, Lucía
Zambrana Rivera, Iván Miguel
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 2ºB ( 2º de E.S.O. )

TUTOR/A :González Cotilla, Ana Belén

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Ávila Hijano, David
Cabrillana Domínguez, Paula
Chiquero Acedo, Saúl
Del Río Delgado, Samuel
Estrada Mejías, Daniel
Gallego Morán, Alejandro
García Camarena, Saúl
García Perea, María José
Gil Fuentes, Nerón
Gil Rodríguez, Jesús
Guerrero Gómez, Ismael
Jaime Caparrós, Tomás
Lázaro Martín, Marta
López Cortés, Carmen
López Fernández, Sara
López Rodríguez, Lucía
López Taboada, Manuel
Mattei Morata, Alessandro
Mezcua Sánchez, Angelo
Millero Arjona, Andrea del Mar
Montiel Villegas, Alejandro
Muñoz De Guzmán, Jesús
Muñoz García, Adrián
Parra Lázaro, Roberto
Pérez Sierras, Antonio
Polo Baguena, Pablo
Rosa Monío, Roberto
Salvador Alba, Lorena
Sánchez Ruiz, María
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 2ºC ( 2º de E.S.O. )

TUTOR/A :García Hernández, Carmen

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Aiaichi Silveira, Camila Samira
Almendro Díaz, Laura
Aparicio González, Daniel
Benítez Espìnosa, Yeray
Cabra Martín, Luis
Campos Del Pozo, Aitana
Castro Jiménez, Nuria
Cruzado Arrabalí, Alejandro Sebastián
Díaz Bueno, Miguel Ángel
Fernández Leiva, Pablo Jesús
Galeote Merchán, Marcos
González Fernández, Ismael
Guerrero García, Alejandro
Hurtado Rodríguez, José Miguel
López Rivera, Virginia
Maldonado Mérida, Nerea
Martín Prieto, Noemí
Navarro Maldonado, Ángel
Olea Muñoz, Álvaro
Olea Muñoz, José Antonio
Oliva Boza, Sandro
Ortiz Espinosa, Rubén
Postigo Sánchez, Claudia
Ríos Núñez, Saúl
Rivero Campos, Antonio David
Ruiz López, José Miguel
Ruiz Navarro, María Ángeles
Sánchez Pozo, Jorge
Torres Farfán, Lidia
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 2ºD ( 2º de E.S.O. )

TUTOR/A :Arrabal Ojea, Moisés

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Aranda Oliveros, Erica
Azuaga Estébanez, Soledad
Caminero García, Adrián
Chen , Yu
Díaz Ruiz, José Antonio
Domínguez Calvo, Alba
Godoy González, Alejandro
Gómez González, Iván
Gómez Pavón, Sandra
González Vega, Felipe
Hidalgo Mora, María Dolores
Jaime Ruiz, José Ignacio
Jiménez Pavón, Rafael
Mederos Rodríguez, Eric
Melguizo Fernández, Paula
Morales Rodríguez, José Luis
Olmo Tirado, Carlos
Pallarés Almendros, Juan Antonio
Pardo Postigo, Susana
Pedresqui Rodríguez, Alejandro
Pérez Berrio, Juan Manuel
Pérez Fernández, Paula
Pérez Ruiz, Raúl
Postigo Solano, Rafael
Prieto Mérida, José Miguel
Retamero Martín, Raúl
Ruiz Chamizo, Manuel
Sánchez Burgos, Paula
Soiza Podadera, Raquel
Torres Villasclaras, Eva
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 3ºA ( 3º de E.S.O. )

TUTOR/A :Santiago Calahorro, Lidia

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Benítez Espinosa, Samuel
Botella Sánchez, Francisco
Brenes Gómez, Míriam
Burgos Parra, Estela del Carmen
Caña Pérez, Nerea
Cárdenas Rosa, Pedro
Cotilla González, Julia
Del Pino Romero, Ana Genoveva
Espinosa Espinosa, Álvaro
Gálvez Serrano, Pablo
Garre Jaime, Ángela
Gómez Alcalá, Daniel
Gómez Martín, Lucía
Gonfaus Luengo, Rocío Alejandra
Guerrero Gómez, Ignacio
Guerrero Guerrero, José Miguel
Guerrero Lupión, Alba
Guirado Atienza, Francisco Gerardo
Infante Saqia, Ignacio Ali
Jurado Izquierdo, Pedro
Martín Doña, Diego
Martín Huerta, Bárbara
Melguizo Fernández, Claudia
Pérez Montesinos, Ana Isabel
Quintero Leiva, Ana
Ríos Cobos, Ainara
Sánchez Fernández, Sergio
Sarmiento Acedo, Lucía
Solera Pérez, Marina
Solís Rubio, Alfonso
Torreblanca Fernández, Sergio
Valverde Osuna, Beatriz
Villalón Haro, Julio
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 3ºB ( 3º de E.S.O. )

TUTOR/A :Álvarez Cubero, M. Angustias

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Aguilar Merchán, Jesús
Alonso Cerezo, Marta
Becerra Fuentes, José Antonio
Cabello Rodríguez, Daniel
Cabrera Pérez, Adrián
Castillo Mata, Lara
Escalante Corral, Elio Fabián
Fernández Martín, Álvaro
Fernández Martín, Javier
Fernández Pérez, Celia
Fragoso Rodríguez, Daniela
García García, Ainara
Gaspar Maldonado, David
Gil Fuentes, Celeste
González Acedo, Sandra
Hinojosa García, Saúl
Infante Martín, Carla
Jiménez García, Álvaro José
Lara Muñoz, Fernando
López Candelas, Lucía
Martín Cruces, Rocío
Martín Martín, Alejandro
Martín Melguizo, Adrián
Monedero León, Cristina
Moreno González, Miguel Iván
Moreno Molina, Pablo
Palacios Merchán, Lorena
Rayo Troyano, José Manuel
Román Espinosa, Miguel
Rosa Martín, Mario
Ruiz Guerrero, Adrián
Sánchez Muñoz, Nerea
Tejeiro Urbano, Pablo

Alumno/a

AÑO ACADÉMICO 2017 / 2018



CONSEJERÍA DE EDUCACIÓN
R

ef
.D

oc
.: 

Li
st

aC
la

se
 

C
ód

.C
en

tr
o:

 2
97

01
25

8

11 /Pág :

I.E.S. Rafael Pérez Estrada

Málaga, 13/09/2017

F
ec

ha
 G

en
er

ac
ió

n:
 1

3/
09

/2
01

7 
20

:4
8:

36

15

LISTA DE CLASE DE 3ºC ( 3º de E.S.O. )

TUTOR/A :Zaragoza Canales, Amparo

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Aguayo Daza, Rubén
Alcón Luque, Álvaro
Alonso Ramírez, Ana María
Casquero Hijano, Samara
Cisterna Martín, Nerea
Corredera Campoy, Olga
Dione , Oulimata
Fuentes Rubiño, Ana
García Timonet, Paula
González García, Rubén
Jurado Martín, Sofía
Liñán Lozano, Alejandro Eugenio
Mercado Tomé, Lucía
Mérida García, María Jesús
Montes Gálvez, Francisco
Mora Martín, Ingrid
Moreno Olea, Iván
Muñoz Mayorga, Antonio
Naranjo Mora, Sara Lidia
Ortiz Bello, Daniel
Peche Jaaskelainen, Francisco José
Pozo Durán, Daniel
Pozo Fernández, Paula
Prados Goncalves, Paola
Ramírez Burbano, Ainhoa
Reinaldo Fernández, Paula
Rodríguez Pérez, Elena
Román García, Alejandro
Romero López, Coral
Salazar Ruiz, Noelia
Vera Aguilar, Marta
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 3ºD ( 3º de E.S.O. )

TUTOR/A :España Golfin, Purificación

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Abad Chamizo, María del Carmen
Camino Galacho, Nerea
Chamizo Parra, Antonio Jesús
Corral Salguero, Daniel
Cruzado Moreno, Marina
Díaz Romero, Iván
Erreman , Christopher Agbontaen
García Milán, Rocío
González Suerio, Iván
Ilahude Enebeli, Destiny
Jaime Lozano, Antonio
Jiménez Navarro, Hugo
Jiménez Prado, Natalia
Martín Mora, Salvador
Martos López, Ainhoa
Mérida Solis, Carlos
Merino Mora, Andrea
Montiel Guzmán, Nuria
Morales Clavero, José Alberto
Moreno Arrabal, Alejandro
Moreno Castillo, Laura
Navas Astorga, Antonio Eugenio
Navas Gallego, Manuel Ángel
Orellana González, Adonay
Pedrosa Zamora, José
Peral Castillo, Daniel
Postigo Sánchez, Natalia
Samyh , Mustapha
Sánchez López, María
Sempere Roca, Lucía
Suárez Martín, María
Valverde Benítez, José Luis
Velasco Ortiz, Sergio
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 4ºA ( 4º de E.S.O. )

TUTOR/A :Molina Báez, María Teresa

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Aguilar Florido, Mar
Aguilar Lozano, Marina
Ariza Podadera, Ismael
Benítez González, Antonio
Bertuchi Del Corral, José
Bueno Botella, Andrés
Campillos Martínez, Julián
Cayuela Martín, Alex
Conejo Martín, Sebastián
Cortés Jiménez, Laura
Donaire Infante, Sara Fátima
Fernández Navarro, Irene
Fuentes Rubiño, Fernando
García Fernández, Daniel
Herrera Robles, Antonio
Jiménez Fernández, Manuel
López Collazo, Nazario
Morollon Rodríguez, Erika del Rocío
Ortega Elías, Míriam
Ortega Gómez, Antonio
Osorio Casamayor, María
Parras Carmona, Ángel Luis
Pérez Sierras, Alberto
Perujo Rosado, Sofía
Quintana Campos, Juan Antonio
Rodríguez Galacho, Lucía
Rubiales Sola, Laura
Rueda Torres, Oscar
Sánchez Escolar, Juan Carlos
Triviño Portales, Paula
Vera Martín, Manuela
Villena García, Alba
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 4ºB ( 4º de E.S.O. )

TUTOR/A :Gordillo Tirado, María del Rosario

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Amores Villegas, Miguel Ángel
Camacho Cano, César
Camino Campos, Indara
Cañestro Del Pozo, Mirian
Castro Villalta, Alejandro
Corpas Muñoz, Lucía
Gómez García, Juan Antonio
González Martín, Irene
González Sánchez, Marta
Gutiérrez Díaz, Alejandro
Hernández Molina, Juan Manuel
Hueto Martín, Cristina
Jaime González, María
Leal Romero, José Domingo
López Lobato, Irene
López Navarro, Mario
Martínez Ortega, Nerea
Meléndez García, Nayhara
Morante León, Daniel
Moreno Gema, Natalia
Muñoz Gutiérrez, Manuel
Muñoz Sepúlveda, José Ángel
Ortega Alba, Jonathan
Ortega Delgado, Sofía
Palacios Gutiérrez, Jairo
Pérez Campos, Cristian
Podadera León, Nayra del Carmen
Ruiz Torreblanca, Juan José
Sánchez Arenas, Natalia
Sánchez Burgos, Lucía
Sánchez Hermosilla, Rubén
Serrano García, Míriam
Soto Racero, Irene

Alumno/a
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LISTA DE CLASE DE 4ºC ( 4º de E.S.O. )

TUTOR/A :Amores Gutiérrez, Irene

Nº orden

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Aranda Martín, Adrián
Arjona Navarro, Juan Francisco
Falcón Vera, Javier
Galiana González, Antonio
García Ponce, Ana
Gómez Fernández, Juan Lorenzo
Gonfaus Luengo, Carlos
González Gutiérrez, Sergio
Hernández Báez, Francisco Javier
López Rivera, Alejandro
Martín Sánchez, Samuel
Pallarés Almendros, Carmen
Palma Molina, Ana
Pérez Aguilar, Israel
Pérez Delgado, Francisco Javier
Pérez Jurado, Gisela Marina
Perujo Rosado, Carlota
Rey Rosa, Marina
Ruiz Leiva, Antonio
Ruiz Moreno, Laura
Solis Coello, Keyla Saylin
Sousa Da Silva, Kimberly
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